
Admitted Student and 
Family Town Hall

June 18, 2020



Fall Courses in Various Formats

• Resume in-person class meetings in Fall 
2020

• By July 1, the university’s registration 
system (myNKU) will be updated to show 
how the courses will be offered. The 
following four categories will be used as the 
basis:

• In-person (delivered face-to-face at a 
specific site and time)

• Online (fully online, no scheduled class 
meetings) 

• Hybrid (both online and in-person 
elements used) 

• Online synchronous (online, with some 
scheduled virtual online class meetings)



Fall 2020 Academic Calendar

• Classes will begin on 

August 17, 2020, as 

scheduled. Fall 

convocations and our new 

student convocation will be 

held virtually at dates and 

times to be announced. In-

person and hybrid classes 

will move to fully 

online/remote delivery after 

Thanksgiving break, 

including final exam week. 



Healthy @ NKU

• Perhaps the most important part of 

our Moving Forward plan.

• NKU students, faculty, staff, and 

visitors are required to wear facial 

coverings and observe social 

distancing criteria on campus.

• Prior to arriving on campus, students, 

faculty, and staff will need to self-

screen for COVID-19 symptoms using 

the Healthy@NKU app.

• The furniture in campus spaces is 

being rearranged to maintain 

adequate social distancing. 



Residential Housing

• NKU will offer on-campus housing in Fall 

2020. 

• Limited residency model to reduce the 

risk of infection and enable social 

distancing.

• Some areas will be reserved for 

quarantine. 

• University Housing will prioritize room 

assignments for nonlocal students, 

students with extenuating life 

circumstances, and first year students 

required to live on campus as outlined in 

the First Year Student Residency 

Requirement.



On-Campus Dining/Food Service

• Residential dining services begins on 

First Year Student Move-In Day 

(Thursday, August 13, 2020). 

• Student Union Food Court and other a la 

carte dining locations will offer a reduced 

number of options with limited hours 

beginning Monday, August 17, 2020. 

• There will be continuous service at the 

Village Café in Norse Commons. 

• Most food service will be carry-out, as 

seating areas will be reduced to 

accommodate social distancing.



Athletics

• Resume athletic practices and intercollegiate 

competitions when safe to do so. 

• NKU Intercollegiate Athletics summer workouts 

and other athletic activities could begin as 

early as July 6, 2020, based on guidelines 

provided by the NCAA, the CDC, and the state 

of Kentucky. 

• All Fall 2020 and Spring 2021 athletic 

competition is subject to decisions pending by 

the NCAA and the Horizon League. 

• The safety and well-being of student athletes, 

coaches, and staff will be at the forefront of all 

decisions. 



Future Updates

• COVID-19 Preparedness Team 

continues to monitor the 

environment to determine if we 

need to make adjustments to the 

plan. 

• As we move through the summer 

and into fall, we will share regular 

updates with the campus. 

• If you have questions, please visit 

NKU’s COVID-19 Preparedness 

website or email 

covid19@nku.edu.

https://www.nku.edu/covid19.html
mailto:covid19@nku.edu


Kimberly Scranage (scranagek1@nku.edu) – Enrollment
Melissa Gorbandt (gorbandt@nku.edu) – Undergraduate Admissions
Christian Gamm (gammc1@nku.edu) – Graduate Education

Lori Southwood (southwoodl1@nku.edu) – Human Resources
Arnie Slaughter (slaughtera@nku.edu) – Housing, Student Organizations, Engagement
Dannie Moore (moored8@nku.edu) – Center for Student Inclusiveness, Engagement
Darryl Peal (peald1@nku.edu) – Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, Title IX
Valerie Hardcastle (hardcastle@nku.edu) – Institute for Health Innovation, Regional Health
Diana McGill (mcgill@nku.edu) – Academic Affairs, Faculty Engagement, Student Research
James Buss (bussj1@nku.edu) – Honors College
Timothy Ferguson (fergusont2@nku.edu) – IT, Computer Usage, Online Learning
Ande Durojaiye (durojaiyea1@nku.edu) – Testing, First-Year Courses, Tutoring, University 101
Allen Cole (colew1@nku.edu) – Course Format (Online/In Person)
Leah Stewart (stewartl1@nku.edu) – Financial Aid, Scholarships
Rose Tempel (tempelr1@nku.edu) – Health, Wellness, COVID-19 Health-Related Topics
Amy Clark (clarka17@nku.edu) – Counseling, Mental Health
Rebecca Hamm (hammr4@nku.edu) – Advising
Frank Robinson (robinsonf1@nku.edu) – Pathfinders, Undecided Majors, Advising
Bill Froude (froudew1@nku.edu) – Career Readiness, Career Advising, Job Placement
Britta Gibson (gibsonb9@nku.edu) – Registration and Orientation
Cindy Knox (knoxc2@nku.edu) – Student Accessibility
Andy Meeks (meeksa@nku.edu) – On-Campus Food Service, Bookstore
Audra Points (pointsa1@nku.edu) – Campus Safety, Facilities, Classroom Readiness
Christopher Hafling (haflingc1@nku.edu) – Athletics
Lauren Goodwin (sga@nku.edu) – Student Questions, Student Government
Ryan Padgett (padgettr1@nku.edu) – Summer Spark
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